
Место зван. ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ КЛУБ/ ГОРОД
1 

игра

2 

игра

3 

игра

4 

игра

5 

игра

6 

игра

Сумма за 

6 игр

Средний 

за 6 игр

1 МС Сметанин Владислав ОО"ФБИО" 231 152 243 234 193 168 1221 203,5
2 МС Рангин Владимир ОО"ФБИО" 196 191 161 197 211 235 1191 198,5
3 МС Усов Леонид ОО"ФБИО" 172 224 188 193 185 199 1161 193,5
4 МС Красноштанов Антон ОО"ФБИО" 161 233 220 179 171 146 1110 185,0
5 КМС Кузьменко Александр ОО"ФБИО" 167 173 166 202 201 179 1088 181,3
6 КМС Терехов Александр ОО"ФБИО" 184 201 167 159 171 194 1076 179,3
7 КМС Гречушкин Юрий ОО"ФБИО" 182 163 160 179 225 164 1073 178,8
8 Пирогов Евгений ОО"ФБИО" 192 223 164 178 148 159 1064 177,3
9 3 Федотов Владимир ОО"ФБИО" 180 183 169 166 195 170 1063 177,2
10 КМС Галкин Александр ОО"ФБИО" 189 168 176 181 160 188 1062 177,0
11 3 Рузанкин Юрий ОО"ФБИО" 203 185 202 188 143 138 1059 176,5

12 Юрченко Макар ОО"ФБИО" 159 175 149 162 187 225 1057 176,2

13 КМС Шемазашвили Коба ОО"ФБИО" 142 202 192 129 172 215 1052 175,3
14 Мустафин Артем ОО"ФБИО" 155 216 175 212 170 120 1048 174,7
15 МС Причко Олег ОО"ФБИО" 159 170 175 198 173 161 1036 172,7
16 Фокин Игорь ОО"ФБИО" 158 155 136 162 191 179 981 163,5
17 КМС Хвостов Алексей ОО"ФБИО" 149 173 181 194 145 136 978 163,0
18 Мурычев Петр ОО"ФБИО" 182 180 178 159 134 129 962 160,3
19 КМС Иванов Василий ОО"ФБИО" 129 153 156 189 176 147 950 158,3
20 Бажанов Дмитрий ОО"ФБИО" 145 165 148 119 135 156 868 144,7
21 Кузьменко Владимир ОО"ФБИО" 143 136 101 155 150 168 853 142,2

22 3 Доброчеев Сергей ОО"ФБИО" 147 146 143 138 112 159 845 140,8

Место зван. ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ КЛУБ/ ГОРОД
1 

игра

2 

игра

3 

игра

4 

игра

5 

игра

6 

игра

Сумма за 

6 игр

Средний 

за 6 игр

1 КМС Попова Людмила ОО"ФБИО" 164 172 192 144 182 152 1006 167,7
2 МС Хвостова Ольга ОО"ФБИО" 177 183 155 168 154 165 1002 167,0
3 КМС Причко Екатерина ОО"ФБИО" 156 144 177 175 160 170 982 163,7
4 Садетдинова Екатерина ОО"ФБИО" 163 122 137 144 160 112 838 139,7

5 Кокорева Ольга ОО"ФБИО" 131 162 131 153 118 138 833 138,8

место зван. ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ КЛУБ/ ГОРОД
1 

игра

2 

игра

3 

игра

4 

игра

5 

игра

6 

игра

Сумма за 

6 игр

Сумма 

общая

МС Сметанин Владислав ОО"ФБИО" 231 152 243 234 193 168 1221

3 Федотов Владимир ОО"ФБИО" 180 183 169 166 195 170 1063

КМС Кузьменко Александр ОО"ФБИО" 167 173 166 202 201 179 1088

Пирогов Евгений ОО"ФБИО" 192 223 164 178 148 159 1064

КМС Гречушкин Юрий ОО"ФБИО" 182 163 160 179 225 164 1073

3 Рузанкин Юрий ОО"ФБИО" 203 185 202 188 143 138 1059

КМС Терехов Александр ОО"ФБИО" 184 201 167 159 171 194 1076

Мустафин Артем ОО"ФБИО" 155 216 175 212 170 120 1048

МС Красноштанов Антон ОО"ФБИО" 161 233 220 179 171 146 1110

Фокин Игорь ОО"ФБИО" 158 155 136 162 191 179 981

КМС Хвостов Алексей ОО"ФБИО" 149 173 181 194 145 136 978

Юрченко Макар ОО"ФБИО" 159 175 149 162 187 225 1057

МС Усов Леонид ОО"ФБИО" 172 224 188 193 185 199 1161

Бажанов Дмитрий ОО"ФБИО" 145 165 148 119 135 156 868

МС Рангин Владимир ОО"ФБИО" 196 191 161 197 211 235 1191

Садетдинова Екатерина ОО"ФБИО" 163 122 137 144 160 112 838

КМС Галкин Александр ОО"ФБИО" 189 168 176 181 160 188 1062

Мурычев Петр ОО"ФБИО" 182 180 178 159 134 129 962

КМС Иванов Василий ОО"ФБИО" 129 153 156 189 176 147 950

КМС Причко Екатерина ОО"ФБИО" 156 144 177 175 160 170 982

КМС Шемазашвили Коба ОО"ФБИО" 142 202 192 129 172 215 1052

3 Доброчеев Сергей ОО"ФБИО" 147 146 143 138 112 159 845

 Кузьменко Владимир ОО"ФБИО" 143 136 101 155 150 168 853

МС Причко Олег ОО"ФБИО" 159 170 175 198 173 161 1036

Н.И.Шинкоренко

11

12

9

КУБОК ИРКУТСКОЙ ОБЛАСТИ 2017 ПО БОУЛИНГУ 3 ЭТАП

2124

1932

5

6

10

7

ПАРНЫЙ ЗАЧЁТ

8 2029

1889

2024

2152

4

3

2

1897

2035

Главный судья (1р)

21-23.04.2017 г.Иркутск, Б/Ц "7 МИЛЯ"

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ КВАЛИФИКАЦИИ

МУЖСКОЙ ЗАЧЁТ

ЖЕНСКИЙ ЗАЧЁТ

1

2029

2091

2284

2132


